
PROPERTY OWNER NAME ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP
AGUIRRE ELIZABETH M TR 
ROBERTSON PATRICIA A TR 
ROBINSON DA YID K JR TR 
ROBERTSON WILLIAM P CO TR 
FLORES MARTHA 
SPIVAK ALFRED I & BETTY TRS 
KOTHARI SHIRISH & MRUDULA TRS 
CITY OF LOS ANGELES 
DEPT OF BUILDING & SAFETY

1100 WILCOX A VE 
6511 SANTA MONICA BLVD 
PO BOX 693
6511 SANTA MONICA BLVD 
1041 WILCOX AVE 
4751 Wilshire Blvd #203 
18070 VIA AMOROSA

Los Angeles 
Los Angeles 
Pasadena 
Los Angeles 
Los Angeles 
Los Angeles 
Rowland Heights CA

CA 90038
90038
91102
90038
90038
90010
91748

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

201 N FIGUEROA ST #1030 
200 N Spring St. #2005 
100 S. Main St.

1149 S. BROADWAY #7 

305 S. GRAND A VE 6TH FL 

200 N. MAIN STREET 15TH FL 

200 N. SPRING ST #450

Los Angeles 
Los Angeles 
Los Angeles 
Los Angeles 
Los Angeles 
Los Angeles 
Los Angeles 
Los Angeles 
Los Angeles 
Beverly Hills 
Los Angeles 
Los Angeles

CA 90012
90012
90012
90015
90071
90012

90012 

90093 

91102 

90212 

90032

90013

DEPT OF NEIGHBORHOOD EMPOWERMENT 
DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION 

BUREAU OF ENGINEERING 

LA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 

CITY ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER ATTN: MARLA RAMOS 

COUNCIL MEMBER O'FARRELLI , C.D. 13 

CENTRAL HOLLYWOOD NEIGHBORHOOD COUNCIL ATTN: ELVINA BECP.O. BOX 93907 
PROPERTY OWNER ROBINSON DA YID K JR TR 

APPLICANT CLUBBIZZ, INC 

RADIUS MAP PREPARER RADIUS MAPS ETC.

REPRESENTATIVE ELIZABETH PETERSON GROUP

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

PO BOX 693

144 SMC CARTY DRIVE #103 

3544 PORTOLA AVENUE 

400 S. MAIN STREET #808

CA
CA
CA
CA
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